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William Howard Taft Middle School 
 Hortencia E. Garcia-Rubio 

Principal 

2022-2023 Bell Schedules 
2022-2023 

Regular Day Bell Schedule 
Period 1 9:00 AM 9:53 AM 

Period 2 9:57 AM 10:50 AM 
Period 3 10:54 AM 11:47 AM 
 Lunch 6 11:52 AM 12:22 PM 

Advisory 7/8th 11:52 AM 
12:27 PM 

12:22 PM 
12:57 PM Lunch 7/8th 

Advisory 6 12:27 PM 
1:02 PM 

12:57 PM 
1:55 PM Period 4 

Period 5 1:59 PM 2: 52 PM 
Period 6 2:56 PM 3:49 PM. 

   
 

 

Minimum/Modified Day Bell Schedule 

6TH Grade 7TH and 8TH GRADES 

Per 1 9:00 AM 9:41 AM Per 1 9:00 AM 9:41 AM 

Per 2 9:45 AM 10:26 AM Per 2 9:45 AM 10:26 AM 

Per 3 10:30 AM 11:11 AM Per 3 10:30 AM 11:11 AM 

LUNCH  11:16 AM 11:46 AM Per 4   11:16 AM 11:57 AM 

Per 4  11:51 AM 12:32 PM LUNCH   12:02 PM 12:32 PM 

Per 5 12:37 PM 1:18 PM Per 5 12:37 PM 1:18 PM 

Per 6 1:22 PM 2:03 PM Per 6 1:22 PM 2:03 PM 
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2022-2023 Minimum Days 

Wednesday August 31, 2022  

Wednesday  September 7, 2022  

Wednesday  September 21, 2022 Open House 

Wednesday  October 12, 2022   

Wednesday  October 26. 2022   

Wednesday  November 9, 2022  

Wednesday  December 7, 2022   

Wednesday  January 11, 2023   

Wednesday  January 25, 2023   

Wednesday  February 8, 2023   

Wednesday  February 22, 2023    

Wednesday  March 8, 2023    

Wednesday  March 22, 2023   

Wednesday  April 12, 2023   

Wednesday  April 26, 2023   

Wednesday  May 10. 2023   

Wednesday  May 24, 2023 Spring Open House 

Wednesday June 7, 2023  

Monday June 12, 2023  

Tuesday June 13, 2023  

Wednesday June 14, 2023 Last Day of School 

 


